

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3022

Page 1, line 1, replace "two" with "a" and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 2, remove "and the state board of public education"

Page 1, line 8, replace "two" with "a" and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 10, remove "and to a state board of public education to supervise the system of elementary and"

Page 1, line 11, remove "secondary education"

Page 1, line 17, replace "two" with "a", and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 2, remove lines 3 through 9

Re-number accordingly